
BEVERLY ELEMENTARY 2023-2024 BEVERLY ELEMENTARY  2023-2024 
EHS/EMS  EMS/EHS 
BUS:  66-A  BUS:  66-A 
DRIVER:  DAKOTA PRITT  DRIVER:  DAKOTA PRITT 
 
MORNING  ------------------------------------------------------------------- A.M. 
 
LEAVE TERMINAL  5:40 
 
LEFT ON KINS RUN RD   
LEFT ON FILES CREEK  
LAYOVER AT 4H CAMP RD/FILES CREEK (WIDE SPOT) PULL OUT @ 6:11  
HOUSE ON LEFT BEFORE CEMETERY           6:13                                                                                          
Left on back road 
Turn around at wide spot on left 6:17 
House on Right after log garage 6:17 
LEFT SCOTTS LAKE RD 
LEFT 219/250 
Old Bruce’s Store (TURN) 6:22  
Right on Mt. Vernon Rd and go through Beverly Hills. 
Pick up student at first split in Beverly Hills 6:26 
Right on 219  
Burgess Trailer park Storage Units first entrance 6:29 
Left on 219 
Right to Riggleman Addition  
2nd house on Left 6:41 
White Fence on Left before turn 6:42 
Pick up students before after turning around 
Right 219/250 
Stop at Fast Break 2nd driveway 6:45 
Stop at Campbell’s Market  6:46 
Right on Sunny Lane Rd Past Dr. Pritts-Brown House on Right 6:48 
Right on 5-lane 
Left at Tractor Supply  
Right at the Aero Trailer Park 
Park in front of Vo-tech facing EHS  
Transfer EHS students to bus 54A  6:50 
Go to EMS sit in line til  7:08 
LEAVE EMS PICK UP DAYCARE ON RIGHT LITTLE RASCALS 
DRIVE TO 4H CAMP ROAD/FILES CREEK INTERSECTION pull out @ 7:31 

 
Second Run Elementary  

 
On 4H camp road stop at house on the left before bridge 7:31 
House on Left before cemetery 7:32 
Driveway on left after Mount Carmel Church 7:34 
House on Right (POND) before Back Road 7:34 
Left on Back Road  
Brown House on Left 7:36 
White Fence on Right  7:36 
Next Driveway on Right 7:37 
TURN around at wide spot on left 
then Left on Scotts Lake Road  
driveway with brown trash box on right 
Last drive on right before light -LaMora 7:42 
Turn Left and go to OLD BRUCE STORE 7:44 
Turn Left  to 250/219 toward Armstrong 
Next road on right (across from Armstrong) 7:46 
On Left Burgess MHP Storage Units   7:47 
 
Right on Riggleman Addition 7:51 
2nd house of Left 
Stop at end of road turn around 
Take right out of Riggleman Addition and STOP at FastBreak 
Old Campbell’s Market (in Beverly) 7:59 
 
Beverly Elementary School-DO NOT UNLOAD KIDS BEFORE 8:01 
 
Terminal 8:20 
 
 
 
 
 

EVENING  --------------------------------------------------------------------- P.M. 
 
EMS-behind 48A before 58A on Road 2:15 
TO EHS USING AIRPORT ROAD 2:34  
EHS—right at Tractor Supply Right at Club Aero 
Pull in front of EHS 2:44 
Right on 5 Lane 
Left on Sunny Lane-Brown House on Left 2:48  
Campbelll’s Market 2:51 
Fastbreak 2:52 
-Turn Left into Riggleman Addition 
2nd house on Left 2:54 
First Driveway on right in Turn— 2:55 
White Fence on Left  2:56 
-Turn at end of road 
Drop Students at turn around spot 2:56 
-Turn Left onto US 219/250 
Right –First Entrance of Storage unit Burgess Trailer Park 2:59 
Right on 219/250 
TURN AT OLD BRUCE STORE drop students 3:04  
Left on 219/250 
Turn right on Scotts Lake Road 
RIGHT BACK ROAD 
STOP IN TURN ALMOST SOON AS YOU TURN ON BACK ROAD 3:08 
BROWN HOUSE ON LEFT 3:09 
TURN AROUND AT WIDE SPOT ON LEFT  
RIGHT TO 4h CAMP 
HOUSE ON RIGHT AFTER CEMETARY 3:16 
BEVERLY ELEMENTARY 

SECOND RUN – ELEMENTARY 
 

LEAVE BEVERLY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3:25 
-turn left on US 219/250 
Old Campbell’s Market (in Beverly) 3:27 
FastBreak 3:27 
-Turn left into RIGGLEMAN ADDITION  
2ND HOUSE ON LEFT 3:30 
TURN AROUND  AT END OF ROAD 
left onto 219/250 
ON RIGHT DRIVEWAY BURGESS MHP STORAGE UNIT- 3:40 
TURN RIGHT ON 219/250 
Go to OLD BRUCE STORE—DROP STUDENTS 3:45 
TURN AROUND BACK TOWARD BEVERLY 
TURN RIGHT ON SCOTT’S LAKE ROAD  
1ST DRIVEWAY ON LEFT 3:46 
2ND DRIVEWAY WITH BROWN TRASHBOX ON LEFT 3:47 
TURN RIGHT ON BACK ROAD 
STOP AT SPLIT IN ROAD ALMOST SOON AS YOU TURN ON BACKROAD
 3:49 
BROWN HOUSE ON LEFT 3:51 
WHITE FENCE ON RIGHT 3:52 
NEXT DRIVEWAY ON RIGHT 3:52 
TURN AROUND AT WIDE SPOT ON LEFT 
RIGHT ON 4H CAMP ROAD 
Pond on Left  first driveway on left 3:54 
House on Right before Church 3:56 
House on right after cemetery 3:56 
House on right after bridge 3:57 
 
Terminal 4:10 


